  Joey Scouts Term 4  2020

Last Updated: 27/1/2020
             1st Illaroo

	Week
	Date
	Leader
	Meeting Night Activity
	W/end
	Org
	Activity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	14/10/20
	All

	Hall – Games
	17/10/20
18/10/20
	
	

	2
	21/10/20
	All
	Bens Walk
	24/10/20
25/10/20
	
	

	3
	28/10/20
	All
	Bike Ride – North Nowra
	31/10/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1/11/20
	
	

	4
	04/11/20
	All
	Grotto Walk – From Chil’s Place
	7/11/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	8/11/20
	
	

	5
	11/11/20
	All
	Fishing – Grey’s Beach
	14/11/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	15/11/20
	
	

	6
	18/11/20
	All
	Canoe Night – Bomaderry Creek with Chil
	21/11/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	22/11/20
	
	

	7
	25/11/20
	All
	Christmas Craft
	28/11/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	29/11/20
	
	

	8
	2/12/20
	All
	Beach Walk – Moona Moona 
	5/12/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	6/12/20
	
	

	9
	09/12/20
	All
	Term Programming
	12/12/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	13/12/20
	
	

	10
	16/12/20
	All
	Christmas @ The Pool
	19/12/20
	
	

	
	
	
	
	20/12/20
	
	

	
	
	
	Joeys Return 03/02/21
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[image: image1.png]


Numbat 0412 275 194 [image: image2.png]


Platypus 0429 892 666 [image: image3.png]


 Koala  0434 577 260 
Illaroo Website www.illarooscouts.org.au            Note: As per usual, program subject to change at short notice.
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